
Operator	
  License	
  # API	
  #
Operator Lease	
  Name
Address Well	
  #
City Houston,	
  TX	
  	
  77055
Contractor Spud	
  Date
Contractor	
  License	
  # Cement	
  Date
T.D. Location Sec	
  22 T	
  26 R	
  18
T.D.	
  of	
  pipe 495 feet	
  from S line
Surface	
  pipe	
  size 1485 feet	
  from W 	
  line
Surface	
  pipe	
  depth County
Well	
  Type

Thickness Strata From To
5 dirt 0 5
28 lime 5 33
22 shale 33 55
14 lime 55 69
49 shale 69 118
70 lime 118 188
6 black	
  shale 188 194
24 lime 194 218
4 shale 218 222
28 lime 222 250
4 shale 250 254
21 lime 254 275
140 shale 275 415
2 lime 415 417
3 shale 417 420
8 lime 420 428
7 mix 428 435
10 lime 435 445
9 shale 445 454
1 top	
  sand 454 455
3 good 455 458
2 ok 458 460
10 sandy	
  shale 460 470
70 shale 470 540
20 lime 540 560
39 shale 560 599
16 lime	
  oil 599 615
8 shale 615 623
4 lime 623 627
75 shale 627 702
4 coal	
  mix 702 706
69 shale 706 775
1 oil	
  sand 775 776 ok
2 ok 776 778
2 ok 778 780
1 end 780 781
19 shale	
  mix 781 800
2 top	
  sand 800 802 ok
2 end	
  sand 802 804 ok
24 shale 804 828
2 top	
  sand 828 830 ok
1 end 830 831 ok
5 mix 831 836
4 coal	
  mix 836 840
40 shale	
  mix 840 880

Driller's	
  Log

34897
SCZ	
  Resources
8614	
  Cedarspur	
  Drive

JTC	
  Oil,	
  Inc.
32834
880
850
7"
20' Allen
Production

15-­‐001-­‐30804-­‐00-­‐00
Kendall	
  Dice
D-­‐26

3/4/14


